Miniflex® ADSS
QuikDrop® Fiber Cable
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
QuikDrop cables longer than 125 m (410 ft) are supplied on a wooden reel. All other lengths come on a cardboard reel (see drawing below).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Dimensions Pack Quantity
10-1325 7mm ADSS Slitting tool 210 mm x 67 mm x 36 mm 1 pc (individual)
10-1326 7mm Spare Blades for 10-1325 n/a 1 pc (individual)
10-1323 6mm Tool (handle + blades) 210 mm x 67 mm x 36 mm 1 pc (individual)
10-1324 6mm replacement blades n/a 1 pc (individual)
Stripping Tool - https://www.ppc-online.com/products/fiber/tool-10-132x
Ordering Information: Code Builder
Example QDP - 02 6 - FRP - PBIO - NC - WHT - SC5 - A2 - xxxM*
Character 1 2 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10
1. Product Type
QDP = QuikDrop®
2. Fiber Count
01 = 1
02 = 2
04 = 4
6. Connector 1
NC = No Connector
BC5 = Balistix™ SC/APC
BLC5 = Balistix™ LC/APC
SC5 = SC/APC
LC5= LC/APC
O5= HFOC APC
O3= HFOC UPC
4. Strength Member
FRP
3. Jacket O.D.
6 = 6.0 mm
7 = 7.0 mm
5. Miniflex® Jacket
PBIO (Dca)
PBT
7. Internal Miniflex Color
WHT = White
BLK = Black
9. G657 Fiber Type
A1
A2
10. Length (ft/m)
FT
M
8. Connector 2
NC = No Connector
BC5 = Balistix™ SC/APC
BLC5 = Balistix™ LC/APC
SC5 = SC/APC
LC5= LC/APC
O5= HFOC APC
O3= HFOC UPC
*The maximum length
of QuikDrop cable is